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Clinical Practice Partnership Committee 

Name College/Entity Contact 

Terry Wilson, Chair Central Wyoming College twilson@cwc.edu 

Amber Salmon Eastern Wyoming College asalmon@ewc.wy.edu 

Angela Burge Laramie County Community 
College 

aburge@lccc.wy.edu 

April Rogers Western Wyoming 
Community College 

arogers@westernwyoming.edu 

Tina King Casper College tina.king@caspercollege.edu 

Jillian Taylor Northwest College jillian.taylor@nwc.edu 

Corine Arross Casper College corine.arross@caspercollege.edu 

Jeanine Niemoller Wyoming Center for Nursing jeanine.niemoller@outlook.com 

Sherrill Smith University of Wyoming Sherrill.Smith@uwyo.edu 

Carrie Barr University of Wyoming cbarr2@uwyo.edu 

 

 

Curriculum & Evaluation Committee 

Name College/Entity Contact 

Amy Hernandez, Chair Central Wyoming College ahernand@cwc.edu 

Gwen Reed NWCCD Gillette College greed@sheridan.edu 

Stacey Stanek, Director Central Wyoming College sstanek@cwc.edu 

Heidi Loucks Casper College hloucks@caspercollege.edu 

Jillian Taylor Northwest College jillian.taylor@nwc.edu 

Shelby Williams Western Wyoming Community 
College 

swilliams@westernwyoming.edu 

Carrie Barr, Director of BSN University of Wyoming cbarr2@uwyo.edu 



Tobie Alsup, Director NWCCD Sheridan College talsup@sheridan.edu 

Heidi Brown, Director Western Wyoming Community 
College 

hbrown@westernwyoming.edu 

Angela Burge, Director Laramie County Community 
College 

aburge@lccc.wy.edu 

Marnee Crawford, Director Northwest College marnee.crawford@nwc.edu 

Deanne Garner Western Wyoming Community 
College 

dgarner@westernwyoming.edu 

Carla Lee Western Wyoming Community 
College 

clee@westernwyoming.edu 

Lindsay Wakefield NWCCD Gillette lwakefield.gccd@sheridan.edu 

Sarah Whitman University of Wyoming shyatt@uwyo.edu 

Alyssa Wright NWCCD Sheridan awright@sheridan.edu 

Anna Baler Central Wyoming College abaler@cwc.edu 

Tina King, Director Casper College tina.king@caspercollege.edu 

Amanda Malyurek NWCCD Gillette amalyurek.gccd@sheridan.edu 

 

 

Professional Development Committee 

Name College/Entity Contact 

Christina Warren, Chair University of Wyoming cwarren1@uwyo.edu 

Tina King Casper College tina.king@caspercollege.edu 

Stacey Stanek Central Wyoming College sstanek@cwc.edu 

Jeanine Niemoller Wyoming Center for Nursing jeanine.niemoller@outlook.com 

Kasey Powell Eastern Wyoming College kpowell@ewc.wy.edu 

Kara Beech Wyoming Nurses Association kara@beechcreativegroup.com 

Veronica Taylor Wyoming Center for Nursing vftaylor@gmail.com 

 


